Utility Company
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
5/7/22-6/7/22
5/7/22-6/7/22
5/7/22-6/7/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/19/22-6/20/22
5/20/22-6/20/22
5/21/22-6/21/22
5/21/22-6/21/22

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road

33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway

1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered

109

536

6

0

475

52

5

661

301

930

71

2882
27

539
21
236

Cost
$215.85
$769.79

$82.24 $1,067.88

$9.50
$87.81
$1,700.40
$408.00
$164.13
$16.23

$9.50 $8,059.95

$189.30 $2,565.87

$3,937.08
$292.80
$270.00
$242.77
$168.58
$20.60
$26.50
$374.62
$30.32
$15.53
$105.78
$112.29
$17.65
$44.87

$4,911.23

$47.10

$526.25



