Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Amount Metered	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	5/7/22-6/7/22	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	109	\$215.85	
Atmos Energy	gas	5/7/22-6/7/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	536	\$769.79	
Atmos Energy	gas	5/7/22-6/7/22	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	6	\$82.24	\$1,067.88
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$9.50	\$9.50 \$8,059.95
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	475	\$87.81	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	52	\$1,700.40	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	5	\$408.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	5/19/22-6/20/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$164.13	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	5/19/22-6/20/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$16.23	
City of Goldthwaite	water	5/19/22-6/20/22	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	661	\$189.30	\$2,565.87
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	301	\$3,937.08	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	-2	\$292.80	
City of Goldthwaite	water	5/19/22-6/20/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	930	\$270.00	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	5/19/22-6/20/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$242.77	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	5/19/22-6/20/22	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	0	\$168.58	\$4,911.23
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	71	\$20.60	
City of Goldthwaite	water	5/19/22-6/20/22	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	0	\$26.50	\$47.10
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	5/19/22-6/20/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	2882	\$374.62	
City of Goldthwaite	water	5/19/22-6/20/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	27	\$30.32	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	5/19/22-6/20/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$15.53	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	5/19/22-6/20/22	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$105.78	\$526.25
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	5/20/22-6/20/22	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	539	\$112.29	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	5/21/22-6/21/22	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	21	\$17.65	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	5/21/22-6/21/22	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	236	\$44.87	